
Nationale - Long Distance Oosterlynck
Hoge Mouw 19.3.2023

TROL

Nadine VERLINDEN
ASUB
Omloop : SE
Afstand : 3570m
Tijd : 1:05:40 (18'24"/km)

6/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. François BEERTEN 0:56:50
2. Anja STYNEN 0:58:32
3. Robert HOOFD 0:59:41

1. 33 00:08:46 502m 17'28"/km
2. 45 00:06:35 00:15:21 312m 21'06"/km
3. 46 00:06:24 00:21:45 338m 18'56"/km
4. 57 00:06:43 00:28:28 411m 16'21"/km
5. 59 00:06:24 00:34:52 288m 22'13"/km
6. 65 00:10:08 00:45:00 556m 18'14"/km
7. 86 00:04:13 00:49:13 235m 17'57"/km
8. 93 00:05:56 00:55:09 304m 19'31"/km
9. 96 00:02:45 00:57:54 159m 17'18"/km

10. 98 00:03:54 01:01:48 214m 18'13"/km
11. 999 00:03:52 01:05:40 247m 15'39"/km
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